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Speedo Fast Water Meet
Amsterdam, 28 en 29 juni 2014

(2

g
éf\q//’ﬂ:
1)

—
i

OLFLIN

WEDSTRIJIDZWEMMEN

Programmanr. 5
28/06/2014 - 17:10

Heren, 50m schoolslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
12 - 17 jaar

Finale

1. Koen Lems
Thomas Verhoeven
Oliver Brache
Teun Strijbosch
Lars van der Velden
Lars Haarsma
Thomas Kappe
Juri Dijkstra
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Senioren 1 en ouder

Finale

1. Timon Evenhuis
Kasper Leeuw
Mark Baars
Roy Smeenge
Jordan Kraaijenhof
Melvin van de Meij
Niels van Eck
DIS Thomas Verburg

NoakwN

vereniging

ZPC Hoogeveen
Wiekslag

De Dolfijn
Merlet

DAW

De Dolfijn

ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

De Dolfijn
AZ&PC

MNC Dordrecht
TriVia

AZ&PC

MNC Dordrecht
ZPC Hoogeveen
MNC Dordrecht

startnr.

199603709
199700311
199605317
199603041
199800175
199600745
199805141
200002119

199000843
199304435
198500059
199305557
199301111
199301157
198900793
198803533

tijd

29.42
30.27
30.63
30.65
30.94
31.28
31.47
31.56

27.70
28.12
28.42
28.52
28.57
29.14
29.46

SR

RT pnt niv

+0,75
+0,76

+0,69
+0,67

+0,75
+0,88

OmTmmTmmm

+0,71
+0,67
+0,66
+0,75
+0,71
+0,75
+0,66
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